
RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 69  PAZDERÁK Marek  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 3:08.950 1:03.230 1:02.762 1:02.958

2 11  DANIELIS Peter  Seat Ibiza 3:13.387 4.437 1:04.702 1:04.649 1:04.036

3 60  KECER Patrik  Peugeot 306 Gti 3:16.847 7.897 1:06.946 1:04.961 1:04.940

4 53  KOLEK Jakub  Citröen Saxo Vts 3:18.515 9.565 1:06.260 1:06.903 1:05.352

5 66  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 3:19.577 10.627 1:07.134 1:05.924 1:06.519

6 68  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3:20.513 11.563 1:06.707 1:07.273 1:06.533

7 52  KOĽVEK Tomáš  Citröen Saxo Vts 3:21.166 12.216 1:06.687 1:06.959 1:07.520

8 48  FLOREK Jozef  Citröen Saxo Vts 3:21.637 12.687 1:06.662 1:06.493 1:08.482 2.000

9 42  HOLIK Michal  Citröen Saxo Vts 3:21.903 12.953 1:08.010 1:06.766 1:07.127

10 40  DUBÓCZI Peter / VASIĽ František  Trabant R1 3:22.500 13.550 1:07.801 1:06.181 1:08.518

11 31  HANESZ Štefan  Škoda 105 3:24.126 15.176 1:08.129 1:07.552 1:08.445

12 59  BRANIŠA Lukáš  Ford Fiesta 3:24.444 15.494 1:08.442 1:08.529 1:07.473

13 33  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 3:24.603 15.653 1:08.591 1:08.650 2.000 1:07.362 2.000

14 24  KOVÁČ Zsolt / KOVÁČOVÁ Gitka  Lada VFTS 3:24.988 16.038 1:09.078 1:08.597 2.000 1:07.313

15 38  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 3:26.025 17.075 1:08.274 1:09.665 1:08.086

16 1  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 3:26.722 17.772 1:09.224 1:10.287 2.000 1:07.211

17 39  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 3:27.425 18.475 1:08.942 1:10.006 2.000 1:08.477

18 21  CIRBUS Viktor / SOTÁK Gabriel  BMW e36 3:27.653 18.703 1:11.352 2.000 1:07.701 1:08.600

19 19  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW e36 3:27.772 18.822 1:09.310 1:09.268 1:09.194

20 30  KOVÁČ Branislav / KOVÁČ Marek  Škoda 100 L 3:29.686 20.736 1:10.332 1:08.974 1:10.380

21 14  IVAN Tomáš / HORVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW e30 3:30.181 21.231 1:09.874 1:09.310 1:10.997

22 22  TEREZČÁK Milan  Lada 2105 3:30.754 21.804 1:10.380 1:10.546 1:09.828

23 20  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW e30 3:31.162 22.212 1:08.866 1:11.532 1:10.764

24 41  MESARČÍK Stanislav  Fiat Seicento 3:31.180 22.230 1:12.723 2.000 1:09.140 1:09.317

25 47  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 3:31.406 22.456 1:10.488 1:09.253 1:11.665

26 57  SEMKA Samuel / OREŠČÁK Patrik  Ford Escort RS2000 3:31.868 22.918 1:11.595 1:10.285 1:09.988

27 67  ŠPES Peter / BIELIK František  Seat Ibiza 3:31.882 22.932 1:12.518 1:09.275 1:10.089
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28 26  BRÖSTL Peter / BRANNA Peter  Škoda 120 3:32.321 23.371 1:10.382 1:11.656 1:10.283

29 28  ŠALATA Oskar ml. / DUROVÁ Lenka  Škoda 105 R 3:32.703 23.753 1:13.373 1:09.980 1:09.350

30 61  CERAN Matej  Honda Civic 3:33.807 24.857 1:18.953 2.000 1:07.313 1:07.541 2.000

31 51  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 3:35.362 26.412 1:11.426 1:11.482 1:12.454

32 10  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora / GÁLL Gabriel  Lada VFTS 3:35.888 26.938 1:10.888 1:11.304 1:13.696

33 46  OLEJÁR Peter  Peugeot 106 Gti 3:36.370 27.420 1:12.771 1:11.548 1:12.051

34 65  SEMAN Stanislav / SKUBÍKOVÁ Jana  Audi S3 3:37.209 28.259 1:12.053 1:12.309 1:12.847

35 6  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 3:39.355 30.405 1:16.074 1:12.194 1:11.087

36 50  MANDUĽÁK Matúš / PALKO Miroslav  Peugeot 206 3:40.099 31.149 1:12.519 1:12.591 1:14.989

37 56  TKÁČ Jaroslav  Škoda Fabia 3:40.465 31.515 1:13.061 1:14.025 1:13.379

38 35  PAVLÍK Aleš  Škoda Felicia 3:40.534 31.584 1:12.334 1:15.021 2.000 1:13.179

39 37  TEREZČÁK Martin  VW Polo 3:42.275 33.325 1:11.937 1:20.306 8.000 1:10.032

40 36  PUČAN Martin  Škoda Felicia 3:42.568 33.618 1:14.190 1:14.536 1:13.842

41 15  REJTA Ladislav  BMW e46 Coupe 3:45.400 36.450 1:22.007 8.000 1:14.051 2.000 1:09.342

42 63  NOVÝ Tomáš  Ford Focus ST 3:47.033 38.083 1:14.760 1:17.246 1:15.027

43 16  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW e30 3:48.314 39.364 1:18.992 1:14.192 1:15.130 2.000

44 32  TOTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 3:48.498 39.548 1:09.158 2.000 1:11.912 2.000 1:27.428 4.000

45 25  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 3:48.862 39.912 1:15.597 1:17.419 2.000 1:15.846

46 43  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 3:49.152 40.202 1:20.312 1:15.207 1:13.633

47 34  MESARČÍK Július  Fiat Seicento 3:52.148 43.198 1:17.317 1:17.586 1:17.245

48 49  ŠIMKO Erik / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  Opel Corsa 3:53.095 44.145 1:17.030 1:19.440 1:16.625 2.000

49 62  BIELIK František / ŠPES Peter  Seat Ibiza 3:53.791 44.841 1:15.521 1:14.277 1:23.993 10.000

50 8  HETEŠOVÁ Katarína / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  BMW 1 3:54.550 45.600 1:17.762 1:18.396 1:18.392

51 58  BARKASZ Gabriel / BARKÁSZOVÁ Chiara  Renault Clio Williams 3:54.662 45.712 1:31.698 6.000 1:12.141 1:10.823

52 27  ŠALATA Oskar st. / ŠALATOVÁ Ingrid  Škoda 120 3:56.813 47.863 1:18.362 1:18.012 1:20.439

53 54  ONDER Peter / BUBEROVÁ Lenka  Škoda Fabia GT 3:57.016 48.066 1:15.905 1:23.158 6.000 1:17.953 2.000

54 5  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 3:57.243 48.293 1:21.279 4.000 1:18.459 2.000 1:17.505

55 2  ÁBRÁNY Tibor / VOJAKOVIČ Richard  Lada 2105 4:02.682 53.732 1:20.770 2.000 1:23.479 4.000 1:18.433

56 17  VITEZ František  BMW 325 4:04.104 55.154 1:28.961 1:18.089 1:17.054

57 3  KOREC Miroslav / SOPKO Tomáš  Lada 2105 4:05.503 56.553 1:22.629 1:23.677 1:19.197

58 9  HALČINOVÁ Iveta / KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic 4:05.828 56.878 1:27.793 1:20.324 2.000 1:17.711

59 55  GNIP Milan / JERGA Tomáš  Fiat Punto HGT 4:08.609 59.659 1:26.549 1:20.974 1:21.086 2.000

60 44  LEŠKO Erik  Honda Civic 4:11.212 1:02.262 1:34.753 1:18.679 1:17.780



61 45  KISS Lukáš / RABINČÁK Adrián  VW Golf 4:11.514 1:02.564 1:30.783 10.000 1:22.215 1:18.516 2.000

62 23  VOJAKOVIČ Richard / ÁBRÁNY Tibor  Lada 2105 4:14.425 1:05.475 1:36.754 20.000 1:20.333 1:17.338 2.000

63 13  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav / BUCHLÁK Ondrej  BMW e36 4:22.399 1:13.449 1:12.474 1:29.914 6.000 1:40.011 6.000

64 4  BARKÁSZOVÁ Chiara / BARKÁSZ Gabriel  Renault Megane 4:49.744 1:40.794 1:41.105 1:33.966 1:34.673

18  SKLENÁR František / MAGYAR Patrik  BMW 325

12  MAGYAR Patrik / SKLENÁR František  BMW 325

29  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan / MIKLÓS Marián  Škoda 130 LR

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 40  DUBÓCZI Peter / VASIĽ František  Trabant R1 3:22.500 1:07.801 1:06.181 1:08.518

2 38  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 3:26.025 3.525 1:08.274 1:09.665 1:08.086

3 39  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 3:27.425 4.925 1:08.942 1:10.006 2.000 1:08.477

4 41  MESARČÍK Stanislav  Fiat Seicento 3:31.180 8.680 1:12.723 2.000 1:09.140 1:09.317

5 35  PAVLÍK Aleš  Škoda Felicia 3:40.534 18.034 1:12.334 1:15.021 2.000 1:13.179

6 37  TEREZČÁK Martin  VW Polo 3:42.275 19.775 1:11.937 1:20.306 8.000 1:10.032

7 36  PUČAN Martin  Škoda Felicia 3:42.568 20.068 1:14.190 1:14.536 1:13.842

8 34  MESARČÍK Július  Fiat Seicento 3:52.148 29.648 1:17.317 1:17.586 1:17.245

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 53  KOLEK Jakub  Citröen Saxo Vts 3:18.515 1:06.260 1:06.903 1:05.352

2 52  KOĽVEK Tomáš  Citröen Saxo Vts 3:21.166 2.651 1:06.687 1:06.959 1:07.520

3 48  FLOREK Jozef  Citröen Saxo Vts 3:21.637 3.122 1:06.662 1:06.493 1:08.482 2.000

4 42  HOLIK Michal  Citröen Saxo Vts 3:21.903 3.388 1:08.010 1:06.766 1:07.127

5 47  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 3:31.406 12.891 1:10.488 1:09.253 1:11.665

6 51  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 3:35.362 16.847 1:11.426 1:11.482 1:12.454

7 46  OLEJÁR Peter  Peugeot 106 Gti 3:36.370 17.855 1:12.771 1:11.548 1:12.051

8 6  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 3:39.355 20.840 1:16.074 1:12.194 1:11.087

9 50  MANDUĽÁK Matúš / PALKO Miroslav  Peugeot 206 3:40.099 21.584 1:12.519 1:12.591 1:14.989

10 43  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 3:49.152 30.637 1:20.312 1:15.207 1:13.633

11 49  ŠIMKO Erik / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  Opel Corsa 3:53.095 34.580 1:17.030 1:19.440 1:16.625 2.000

12 9  HALČINOVÁ Iveta / KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic 4:05.828 47.313 1:27.793 1:20.324 2.000 1:17.711

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



13 44  LEŠKO Erik  Honda Civic 4:11.212 52.697 1:34.753 1:18.679 1:17.780

14 45  KISS Lukáš / RABINČÁK Adrián  VW Golf 4:11.514 52.999 1:30.783 10.000 1:22.215 1:18.516 2.000

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 60  KECER Patrik  Peugeot 306 Gti 3:16.847 1:06.946 1:04.961 1:04.940

2 59  BRANIŠA Lukáš  Ford Fiesta 3:24.444 7.597 1:08.442 1:08.529 1:07.473

3 57  SEMKA Samuel / OREŠČÁK Patrik  Ford Escort RS2000 3:31.868 15.021 1:11.595 1:10.285 1:09.988

4 61  CERAN Matej  Honda Civic 3:33.807 16.960 1:18.953 2.000 1:07.313 1:07.541 2.000

5 56  TKÁČ Jaroslav  Škoda Fabia 3:40.465 23.618 1:13.061 1:14.025 1:13.379

6 58  BARKASZ Gabriel / BARKÁSZOVÁ Chiara  Renault Clio Williams 3:54.662 37.815 1:31.698 6.000 1:12.141 1:10.823

7 54  ONDER Peter / BUBEROVÁ Lenka  Škoda Fabia GT 3:57.016 40.169 1:15.905 1:23.158 6.000 1:17.953 2.000

8 5  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 3:57.243 40.396 1:21.279 4.000 1:18.459 2.000 1:17.505

9 55  GNIP Milan / JERGA Tomáš  Fiat Punto HGT 4:08.609 51.762 1:26.549 1:20.974 1:21.086 2.000

10 4  BARKÁSZOVÁ Chiara / BARKÁSZ Gabriel  Renault Megane 4:49.744 1:32.897 1:41.105 1:33.966 1:34.673

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 69  PAZDERÁK Marek  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 3:08.950 1:03.230 1:02.762 1:02.958

2 66  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 3:19.577 10.627 1:07.134 1:05.924 1:06.519

3 68  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3:20.513 11.563 1:06.707 1:07.273 1:06.533

4 67  ŠPES Peter / BIELIK František  Seat Ibiza 3:31.882 22.932 1:12.518 1:09.275 1:10.089

5 65  SEMAN Stanislav / SKUBÍKOVÁ Jana  Audi S3 3:37.209 28.259 1:12.053 1:12.309 1:12.847

6 63  NOVÝ Tomáš  Ford Focus ST 3:47.033 38.083 1:14.760 1:17.246 1:15.027

7 62  BIELIK František / ŠPES Peter  Seat Ibiza 3:53.791 44.841 1:15.521 1:14.277 1:23.993 10.000

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 31  HANESZ Štefan  Škoda 105 3:24.126 1:08.129 1:07.552 1:08.445

2 33  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 3:24.603 0.477 1:08.591 1:08.650 2.000 1:07.362 2.000

3 30  KOVÁČ Branislav / KOVÁČ Marek  Škoda 100 L 3:29.686 5.560 1:10.332 1:08.974 1:10.380

4 26  BRÖSTL Peter / BRANNA Peter  Škoda 120 3:32.321 8.195 1:10.382 1:11.656 1:10.283

5 28  ŠALATA Oskar ml. / DUROVÁ Lenka  Škoda 105 R 3:32.703 8.577 1:13.373 1:09.980 1:09.350

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5



6 32  TOTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 3:48.498 24.372 1:09.158 2.000 1:11.912 2.000 1:27.428 4.000

7 25  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 3:48.862 24.736 1:15.597 1:17.419 2.000 1:15.846

8 27  ŠALATA Oskar st. / ŠALATOVÁ Ingrid  Škoda 120 3:56.813 32.687 1:18.362 1:18.012 1:20.439

29  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan / MIKLÓS Marián  Škoda 130 LR

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 24  KOVÁČ Zsolt / KOVÁČOVÁ Gitka  Lada VFTS 3:24.988 1:09.078 1:08.597 2.000 1:07.313

2 21  CIRBUS Viktor / SOTÁK Gabriel  BMW e36 3:27.653 2.665 1:11.352 2.000 1:07.701 1:08.600

3 19  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW e36 3:27.772 2.784 1:09.310 1:09.268 1:09.194

4 22  TEREZČÁK Milan  Lada 2105 3:30.754 5.766 1:10.380 1:10.546 1:09.828

5 20  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW e30 3:31.162 6.174 1:08.866 1:11.532 1:10.764

6 10  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora / GÁLL Gabriel  Lada VFTS 3:35.888 10.900 1:10.888 1:11.304 1:13.696

7 8  HETEŠOVÁ Katarína / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  BMW 1 3:54.550 29.562 1:17.762 1:18.396 1:18.392

8 23  VOJAKOVIČ Richard / ÁBRÁNY Tibor  Lada 2105 4:14.425 49.437 1:36.754 20.000 1:20.333 1:17.338 2.000

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 14  IVAN Tomáš / HORVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW e30 3:30.181 1:09.874 1:09.310 1:10.997

2 15  REJTA Ladislav  BMW e46 Coupe 3:45.400 15.219 1:22.007 8.000 1:14.051 2.000 1:09.342

3 16  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW e30 3:48.314 18.133 1:18.992 1:14.192 1:15.130 2.000

4 17  VITEZ František  BMW 325 4:04.104 33.923 1:28.961 1:18.089 1:17.054

5 13  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav / BUCHLÁK Ondrej  BMW e36 4:22.399 52.218 1:12.474 1:29.914 6.000 1:40.011 6.000

12  MAGYAR Patrik / SKLENÁR František  BMW 325

18  SKLENÁR František / MAGYAR Patrik  BMW 325

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 1  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 3:26.722 1:09.224 1:10.287 2.000 1:07.211

2 2  ÁBRÁNY Tibor / VOJAKOVIČ Richard  Lada 2105 4:02.682 35.960 1:20.770 2.000 1:23.479 4.000 1:18.433

3 3  KOREC Miroslav / SOPKO Tomáš  Lada 2105 4:05.503 38.781 1:22.629 1:23.677 1:19.197

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 7

JUNIOR



RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 10  KOVÁČOVÁ Barbora / GÁLL Gabriel  Lada VFTS 3:35.888 1:10.888 1:11.304 1:13.696

2 6  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 3:39.355 3.467 1:16.074 1:12.194 1:11.087

3 8  HETEŠOVÁ Katarína / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  BMW 1 3:54.550 18.662 1:17.762 1:18.396 1:18.392

4 5  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 3:57.243 21.355 1:21.279 4.000 1:18.459 2.000 1:17.505

5 9  HALČINOVÁ Iveta / KUBACKA Štefan  Honda Civic 4:05.828 29.940 1:27.793 1:20.324 2.000 1:17.711

6 4  BARKÁSZOVÁ Chiara / BARKÁSZ Gabriel  Renault Megane 4:49.744 1:13.856 1:41.105 1:33.966 1:34.673

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 48  FLOREK Jozef  Citröen Saxo Vts 3:21.637 1:06.662 1:06.493 1:08.482 2.000

2 47  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 3:31.406 9.769 1:10.488 1:09.253 1:11.665

3 26  BRÖSTL Peter / BRANNA Peter  Škoda 120 3:32.321 10.684 1:10.382 1:11.656 1:10.283

4 46  OLEJÁR Peter  Peugeot 106 Gti 3:36.370 14.733 1:12.771 1:11.548 1:12.051

5 6  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 3:39.355 17.718 1:16.074 1:12.194 1:11.087

6 25  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 3:48.862 27.225 1:15.597 1:17.419 2.000 1:15.846

7 43  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 3:49.152 27.515 1:20.312 1:15.207 1:13.633

8 27  ŠALATA Oskar st. / ŠALATOVÁ Ingrid  Škoda 120 3:56.813 35.176 1:18.362 1:18.012 1:20.439

9 44  LEŠKO Erik  Honda Civic 4:11.212 49.575 1:34.753 1:18.679 1:17.780

10 45  KISS Lukáš / RABINČÁK Adrián  VW Golf 4:11.514 49.877 1:30.783 10.000 1:22.215 1:18.516 2.000

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 19  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW e36 3:27.772 1:09.310 1:09.268 1:09.194

2 67  ŠPES Peter / BIELIK František  Seat Ibiza 3:31.882 4.110 1:12.518 1:09.275 1:10.089

3 63  NOVÝ Tomáš  Ford Focus ST 3:47.033 19.261 1:14.760 1:17.246 1:15.027

4 16  ČARNÝ Tomáš  BMW e30 3:48.314 20.542 1:18.992 1:14.192 1:15.130 2.000

5 62  BIELIK František / ŠPES Peter  Seat Ibiza 3:53.791 26.019 1:15.521 1:14.277 1:23.993 10.000

6 8  HETEŠOVÁ Katarína / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  BMW 1 3:54.550 26.778 1:17.762 1:18.396 1:18.392

7 54  ONDER Peter / BUBEROVÁ Lenka  Škoda Fabia GT 3:57.016 29.244 1:15.905 1:23.158 6.000 1:17.953 2.000

8 5  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 3:57.243 29.471 1:21.279 4.000 1:18.459 2.000 1:17.505

9 17  VITEZ František  BMW 325 4:04.104 36.332 1:28.961 1:18.089 1:17.054

ŽENY

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2



10 4  BARKÁSZOVÁ Chiara / BARKÁSZ Gabriel  Renault Megane 4:49.744 1:21.972 1:41.105 1:33.966 1:34.673

18  SKLENÁR František / MAGYAR Patrik  BMW 325

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 11  DANIELIS Peter  Seat Ibiza 2:08.685 1:04.702 1:04.649 1:04.036

2 66  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 2:12.443 3.758 1:07.134 1:05.924 1:06.519

3 24  KOVÁČ Zsolt / KOVÁČOVÁ Gitka  Lada VFTS 2:15.910 7.225 1:09.078 1:08.597 2.000 1:07.313

4 1  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 2:16.435 7.750 1:09.224 1:10.287 2.000 1:07.211

5 39  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 2:17.419 8.734 1:08.942 1:10.006 2.000 1:08.477

6 20  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW e30 2:19.630 10.945 1:08.866 1:11.532 1:10.764

7 32  TOTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 2:21.070 12.385 1:09.158 2.000 1:11.912 2.000 1:27.428 4.000

8 51  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 2:22.908 14.223 1:11.426 1:11.482 1:12.454

9 6  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 2:23.281 14.596 1:16.074 1:12.194 1:11.087

10 56  TKÁČ Jaroslav  Škoda Fabia 2:26.440 17.755 1:13.061 1:14.025 1:13.379

11 43  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 2:28.840 20.155 1:20.312 1:15.207 1:13.633

12 5  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 2:35.964 27.279 1:21.279 4.000 1:18.459 2.000 1:17.505

13 23  VOJAKOVIČ Richard / ÁBRÁNY Tibor  Lada 2105 2:37.671 28.986 1:36.754 20.000 1:20.333 1:17.338 2.000

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 39  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 2:17.419 1:08.942 1:10.006 2.000 1:08.477

2 32  TOTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 2:21.070 3.651 1:09.158 2.000 1:11.912 2.000 1:27.428 4.000

3 6  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 2:23.281 5.862 1:16.074 1:12.194 1:11.087

4 43  FRÝVALDSKÝ Miroslav  Honda Civic 2:28.840 11.421 1:20.312 1:15.207 1:13.633

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 24  KOVÁČ Zsolt / KOVÁČOVÁ Gitka  Lada VFTS 2:15.910 1:09.078 1:08.597 2.000 1:07.313

VI. VITAMIN AQUA RACE CESTICE

MSR SLALOM 2018

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 29.08.2018

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE

TRIEDA S1

TRIEDA S2



2 1  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 2:16.435 0.525 1:09.224 1:10.287 2.000 1:07.211

3 51  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 2:22.908 6.998 1:11.426 1:11.482 1:12.454

4 23  VOJAKOVIČ Richard / ÁBRÁNY Tibor  Lada 2105 2:37.671 21.761 1:36.754 20.000 1:20.333 1:17.338 2.000

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 11  DANIELIS Peter  Seat Ibiza 2:08.685 1:04.702 1:04.649 1:04.036

2 20  DZURIŠ Maroš  BMW e30 2:19.630 10.945 1:08.866 1:11.532 1:10.764

3 56  TKÁČ Jaroslav  Škoda Fabia 2:26.440 17.755 1:13.061 1:14.025 1:13.379

4 5  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 2:35.964 27.279 1:21.279 4.000 1:18.459 2.000 1:17.505

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 60  GÁBRIŠ Vladimír  Audi S3 2:12.443 1:07.134 1:05.924 1:06.519

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 1  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 2:16.435 1:09.224 1:10.287 2.000 1:07.211

RK st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 6  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 2:23.281 1:16.074 1:12.194 1:11.087

2 5  FRIŠOVÁ Mária / RAČKO Anton  Seat Ibiza TDI 2:35.964 12.683 1:21.279 4.000 1:18.459 2.000 1:17.505

JUNIOR

ŽENY

TRIEDA S3

TRIEDA S4


